
PACHET CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 69295981

Data publicarii	16.05.22	Coduri CPV	42676000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.833,61 RON - 2.833,61 RON

Descriere: Aprov.-TRATARE,RETELE,BECLEAN,CANAL-SET 5 DISCURI 355*3*25.4 1SET*121.85RON LANT 1BUC*87.39RON SORB 2" 4BUC*63.02=252.10RON CUPLA FURTUN 2" 4BUC*70.17=280.67RON DISC 350*15*25.4 1BUC*281.51RON DISC 500 1BUC*924.37RON ULEI AMESTEC 2BUC*42.02=84.04RON ULEI LANT 2BUC*21.01=42.02RON LANCE 2M 1BIC*129.41RON DIUZA 1BUC*30.25RON CUPLA INOX TATA 3BUC*65.54=196.64RON DROSEL 4BUC*58.82=235.28RON NIPLU RED 3/8-1/4 2BUC*8.4=16.80RON NIPLU RED 1/4-1/8 2BUC*8.4=16.83RON ULEI COMPRESOR 4BUC*33.61=134.45RON
